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Alla tider manuella med +0,20 sekunder.

31,29
39,11
49,34
68,54
73,33
79,72
83,38
84,40
87,98
88,31
89,37

1.43,46

41,81
47,15
48,05
57,66
65,15
67,56
70,99F
79,99
83,21
1.48,90
2.00,05

1.24,22
1.50,37F
2.04,01
2.07,56
2.10,27
2.51,57

4.18,56
5.07,29
5.16,99
5.23,79
5.43,89
6.45,31

8.38,40
8.43,50



Resultatlista Adventslopet 2022

Funktionarer:
Tavlingsledare
Skiljedomare
Starter
Sekreterare
Startersmedhjalpare
Tidtagare
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Benno Johansson
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